kanex .com
Q	 Two 2.4A USB ports for simultaneously charging
2 devices at peak speeds
Q	 Premium anodized aluminum finish for durability and sophistication
Q	 Built-in circuit protection keeps your devices safe
GoPower
Premium Dual Port Car Charger
Compact Power
Compact yet sports two powerful 2.4A ports so you can
simultaneously charge two devices at the fastest possible speeds.
One Charger. Two Devices.
One USB port is never enough. Now you and your passenger can
charge your smartphones and tablets simultaneously. Arrive at your
destination with more power.
Built-In Circuit Protection
This smart car charger features over-current and circuit protection to
ensure that your device is protected at all times while charging. LED
lights indicate when connected to power and charging.
A Premium Charging Experience
Add some elegance and sophistication to your commute. Constructed
of premium anodized aluminum for a sophisticated look and durable
feel, the Premium Dual Port Car Charger also provides your devices
with a safe, reliable charge.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MPN K161-1205-MB
UPC 815387021421
815387021827
Color Matte Black
Packaging
(WxHxL)
3.92 x 5.12 x 1.17 in. (99.64
x 130.12x 29.63 mm)
Packaging
Weight:
2.0 oz. / 0.13 lbs.
COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with iPhone®, iPad®, iPod®
and all USB powered smartphones and
other devices.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input 12V-24VDC
Maximum Output 5V / 4.8A (24W)
Output 1 5V / 2.4A (12W)
Output 2 5V / 2.4A (12W)
Circuit Protection Yes
Finish Anodized Aluminum
& Metal
WHAT’S INSIDE
GoPower Premium Dual Port Car Charger
WA R R A N T Y
1 Year Limited
For/Pour/Para
Smartphone/ Tablet
Anodized Aluminum
Housing
2.4 A
2.4 A